ICORE

Match Results

(SEIPS Match—March 25, 2006)

Auto Users are coded in blue.

Copies of the stage descriptions are located at the end of

the scores.

Dam dem Feruns

Dennis Larsen
Rex Hanson
Eric Streeper
Vince Moats
Jeff Shainholtz
Rick Palmer
CIiff Sing

Tim Moats

Jim Mason
Tyler Moats
Dennis Sampson
Zeb Graham
Tim Egan
Allen Saxton
Dan Bevilacqua

23.84
32.48
33.61
35.99
40.38
42.3

42.63
44.42
44.46
45.49
45.9

50.57
51.65
58.31
63.47

SEIPS

ICORE
Z. Graham



Stop the Insanity

Dennis Larsen
Jeff Shainholtz
Tyler Moats
Rex Hanson
Zeb Graham
Vince Moats
CIiff Sing

Jim Mason
Tim Moats

Dennis Sampson

Rick Palmer
Tim Egan

Eric Streeper
Allen Saxton

Dan Bevilacqua

22.97
3531
36.94
38.92
39.48
42.25
44.93
45.84
48.38
49.5

49.83
49.96
59.03
60.17
69.43

Accuracy is Everything

Tim Moats
Dennis Larsen
Tyler Moats
Jeff Shainholtz
Rex Hanson
Eric Streeper
Zeb Graham
Rick Palmer
Tim Egan

Jim Mason
Dennis Sampson
Vince Moats
CIiff Sing

Dan Bevilacqua
Allen Saxton

30.59
33.61
35.00
37.77
40.74
48.56
49.22
52.18
54.66
57.16
57.23
61.34
67.18
67.71
69.94

SEIPS

ICORE
Z. Graham



Thread the Needle

Dennis Larsen
Jeff Shainholtz
Tyler Moats
Dennis Sampson
CIiff Sing

Rex Hanson
Jim Mason

Tim Moats

Eric Streeper
Tim Egan

Rick Palmer
Vince Moats
Zeb Graham
Allen Saxton
Dan Bevilacqua

15.56
18.02
21.52
2471
24.76
26.15
27.26
27.39
28.88
30.46
31.87
39.28
40.30
48.76
60.17

SEIPS

Bill Drill to Third Power

Dennis Larsen
Rick Palmer
Tim Moats
Dennis Sampson
Tyler Moats
Rex Hanson
Tim Egan

Zeb Graham
CIiff Sing

Jim Mason

Jeff Shainholtz
Dan Bevilacqua
Vince Moats
Eric Streeper
Allen Saxton

19.15
24.62
26.86
26.95
27.09
27.11
28.36
28.57
37.23
37.43
38.81
39.58
41.31
41.43
51.76

ICORE
Z. Graham



International Accura Ccy CS-008

Confederation Designed by
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Start Position: Standing in Box A or Box B, facing downrange, hands relaxed at sides.

Procedure:

At start signal engage appropriate targets, then move to other box and engage appropriate targets. From Box A
engage only T1 thru T3 with only two (2) rounds each in any order, LEFT HAND UNSUPPORTED. From Box B

engage only T3 thru T5 with only two (2) rounds each in any order, RIGHT HAND UNSUPPORTED.

Scoring: Shots Limited

Targets: 5 NRA D-1 paper

Rounds: 12 maximum

Start: Audible

Stop: Last shot

Penalties: Per the ICORE rulebook. Foot faults, extra shots, extra hits, procedurals and misses +5 seconds per
occurrence.

Stage Setup: Place targets per drawing dimensions. Set targets T1 thru T5 at standard height with top of target
1.65 m (5 feet 6 inch) +/- 5cm (2 inches) from ground. Alignment is shown to centerlines of boxes and targets,
unless otherwise noted.

Shooting boxes are approximately 1m x 1m (3 feet x 3 feet).



International Bill Drill CS-003

Confederation t Designed by
of Revolver - O Paul A. Wetzel
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Drawing is Not to Scale!

Start Position: Standing in Box A, facing downrange, hands above respective shoulders.

Procedure:

At start signal, engage T1 with only six (6) rounds, then perform a mandatory reload and engage T2 with only six (6)
rounds, then perform a mandatory reload and engage T3 with only six (6) rounds. At shooter's preference, targets
may be reversed in order, but must be shot in sequence from left to right or right to left. One procedural to be
assessed for shooting targets out of sequence.

Scoring: Shots Limited

Targets: 3 NRA D-1 paper

Rounds: 18 maximum

Start: Audible

Stop: Last shot

Penalties: Per the ICORE rulebook. Foot faults, extra shots, extra hits, procedurals and misses +5 seconds per
occurrence.

Stage Setup: Place targets per drawing dimensions. Set targets T1 thru T3 at standard height with top of target
1.65 m (5 feet 6 inch) +/- 5cm (2 inches) from ground. Alignment is shown to centerlines of boxes and targets,
unless otherwise noted.

Shooting boxes are approximately 1m x 1m (3 feet x 3 feet).



International Damm dem CS-019

Confederation Designed by
of Revolver Feruns Roger Davis
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Start Position: Standing in Box A or Box B, facing downrange, hands relaxed at sides.
Procedure:
String 1: From Box A, at start signal, engage T1 thru T3 with two (2) rounds each in any order from LEFT side of
barricade.
String 2: From Box A, at start signal, engage T1 thru T3 with two (2) rounds each in any order from RIGHT side
of barricade.
String 3: From Box B, at start signal, engage T1 thru T3 with two (2) rounds each in any order, standing.
Scoring: Shots Limited
Targets: 3 NRA D-1 paper
Rounds: 18 maximum
Start: Audible
Stop: Last shot
Penalties: Per the ICORE rulebook. Foot faults, extra shots, extra hits, procedurals and misses +5 seconds per
occurrence.

Drawing is Not to Scale!

Stage Setup: Place targets per drawing dimensions. Set targets T1 thru T3 at standard height with top of target
1.65 m (5 feet 6 inch) +/- 5cm (2 inches) from ground. Alignment is shown to centerlines of boxes and targets,
unless otherwise noted. Barricade is xx m (2 feet) wide, minimum.

Shooting boxes are approximately 1m x 1m (3 feet x 3 feet).



International Sto P th e CS-023

Confederation - Designed by
of Revolver I nsan |ty Steven Bressan
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Start Position:

String 1: Standing in Box A, facing downrange, hands relaxed at sides.

String 2: Standing in Box A, facing uprange, hands above respective shoulders.

Procedure:

String 1: At start signal engage T1 thru T3 with only two (2) rounds each in any order, perform a mandatory reload
and re-engage T1 thru T3 with only two (2) rounds each in any order.

String 2: At start signal, assume mandatory prone position and engage T1 thru T3 with only two (2) rounds each in
any order.

Scoring: Shots Limited

Targets: 3 NRA D-1 paper

Rounds: 18 maximum

Start: Audible

Stop: Last shot

Penalties: Per the ICORE rulebook. Foot faults, extra shots, extra hits, procedurals and misses +5 seconds per
occurrence. Failure to go prone incurs a single procedural.

Stage Setup: Place targets per drawing dimensions. Set targets T1 thru T3 at standard height with top of target
1.65 m (5 feet 6 inch) +/- 5cm (2 inches) from ground. Alignment is shown to centerlines of boxes and targets,
unless otherwise noted.

Shooting boxes are approximately 1m x 1m (3 feet x 3 feet).



International Thread the CS-017

Confederation Designed by

of Revolver Need Ie Tim Norris
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Start Position: Standing in Box A, facing downrange, hands above respective shoulders.

Procedure:

At start signal engage T1 thru T4 with only three (3) rounds each in any order.

Scoring: Shots Limited

Targets: 4 NRA D-1 paper

Rounds: 12 maximum

Start: Audible

Stop: Last shot

Penalties: Per the ICORE rulebook. Foot faults, extra shots, extra hits, procedurals and misses +5 seconds per
occurrence.

Stage Setup: Place targets per drawing dimensions. Set targets T1 thru T4 at standard height with top of target
1.65 m (5 feet 6 inch) +/- 5¢cm (2 inches) from ground. Paint target C-zone as hard cover or use a black cutout
overlay, exposing only the B-ring. Alignment is shown to centerlines of boxes and targets, unless otherwise noted.
Shooting boxes are approximately 1m x 1m (3 feet x 3 feet).
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